www.analogtechnologies.com       Sales: sales@analogti.com        Help Improve Datasheet: datasheet@analogti.com        Tel.: (408) 748-9100
Copyrights 2000-2023, Analog Technologies, Inc. All Rights Reserved. Updated on 2/7/2023   1161 Ringwood Ct, #110, San Jose, CA 95131, U. S. A.   1
Analog Technologies
QCL Driver with Differential Input Control
AQCL500MA410DF
Figure 1. AQCL500MA410DF
FEATURES
Input Voltage Range: 10V~28V

Analog Technologies
QCL Driver with Differential Input Control
AQCL500MA410DF
MECHANICAL DIMENSIONS
Figure 7. Dimensions of AQCL500MA410DF
RELATED PRODUCTS
Table 6. Unit Price
Part # Datasheet
Output
Voltage
(V)
Output
Current
(mA)
Description Buy Now
AQCL100MA410SE  10~28 100 100mA module with single ended input control
AQCL200MA410SE  10~28 200 200mA module with single ended input control
AQCL500MA410SE  10~28 500 500mA module with single ended input control
AQCL1A410SE  10~28 1000 1A module with single ended input control
AQCL2A410SE  10~28 2000 2A module with single ended input control
AQCL3A410SE  10~28 3000 3A module with single ended input control
AQCL100MA410DF  10~28 100 100mA module with differential analog input control
AQCL200MA410DF  10~28 200 200mA module with differential analog input control
AQCL500MA410DF  10~28 500 500mA module with differential analog input control